
KINGSTON AND ST. ANDREW
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Xavier Charvis 197 Old Hope Road, Kingston 6
Tel: 876-970-1570-1                           
Cell: 876-833-5506 charvisx@rada.gov.jm

Dwight Forrester 197 Old Hope Road, Kingston 6
Tel: 876-970-1570-1                                  
Cell: 876-833-6616 forresterd@rada.gov.jm

Fitzroy Beckford 197 Old Hope Road, Kingston 6
876-927-1570/0199                                  
Cel: 876-835-4370

standrew@rada.gov.jm  
beckfordf@rada.gov.jm

ST. CATHERINE
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Dwayne Smith Vanity Fair, Linstead P.O.
876-985-9197/2290/2265                              
Cell: 876-819-1961

stcatherine@rada.gov.jm                                            
smithd@rada.gov.jm

CLARENDON
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Winston Baines Denbigh Show Grounds, May Pen P.O
876-986-2123-4/982601(s)                                                       
Cell: 876-327-5168

clarendon@rada.gov.jm                                        
bainesw@rada.gov.jm

mailto:charvisx@rada.gov.jm
mailto:forresterd@rada.gov.jm


MANCHESTER
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Sheldon McPherson Belair Hotel Building, Mandeville P.O.

Tel: 876-962-2307/0479/ 
0477/876-625-7599                                        
Cell: 876-330-9477

manchester@rada.gov.jm                                                
mcpherson@rada.gov.jm

ST. ELIZABETH
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Shernette Walker 63 Coke Drive, Santa Cruz
876-966-2285/2232/2872(s)                                   
Cell: 876-818-9419

stelizabeth@rada.gov.jm                                
walkers@rada.gov.jm

Josef Alder 63 Coke Drive, Santa Cruz
876-966-2285/2232/2872(s)                                             
Cell: 876-818-9419

stelizabeth@rada.gov.jm                                  
alderj@rada.gov.jm

WESTMORELAND
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Dwaine Josephs Llandilo, Savanna-La-Mar
Tel:876-955-2767/4446                              
Cell: 876-833-1138

westmoreland@rada.gov.jm  
josephsd@rada.gov.jm

HANOVER
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Dale Hartley Haughton Court, Lucea
Tel:876-956-2252/2378/3482(s)                     
Cell: 876-999-3936

hanover@rada.gov.jm                                                        
hartleyd@rada.gov.jm

ST. JAMES
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Vernon Rowe Catherine Hall, Montego Bay P.O
Tel: 876-952-1876/1879                                            
876-940-3407 (s)

stjames@rada.gov.jm                                     
rowev@rada.gov.jm

TRELAWNY
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS



Adrian Campbell
Hague Showgrounds P.O Box 21 
Falmouth, Trelawny

Tel: 876-616-8959/4184/8566                                                       
Cell: 876-833-4669

trelawny@rada.gov.jm                                                
campbella@rada.gov.jm

ST. ANN
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Carlton Douglas Claremont P.O.
Tel: 876-972-3258/4216/4208                                               
Cell: 876-312-0756

stann@rada.gov.jm                                                                   
douglasc@rada.gov.jm

ST.MARY
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Sean Williams Frontier, Port Maria P.O.
Tel: 876-994-2436/725-0581                                         
Cell: 876-317-1228

stmary@rada.gov.jm                                       
williamss@rada.gov.jm

PORTLAND
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Albert Campbell Folly, Port Antonio P.O.
Tel: 876-996-2687/2205                                             
Cell: 876-319-8244

stmary@rada.gov.jm                                                                    
campbella@rada.gov.jm

ST. THOMAS
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Tadj Barclay Belfast, Morant Bay P.O.
Tel:876-982-2234 / 2496                                                                   
Cell: 876- 833-6882

stthomas@ rada.gov.jm                                                            
barclayt@rada.gov.jm

mailto:trelawny@rada.gov.jm
mailto:trelawny@rada.gov.jm
mailto:stthomas@%C2%A0rada.gov.jm%20%20%20OR
mailto:stthomas@%C2%A0rada.gov.jm%20%20%20OR

